CATALOG NUMBER:
NOTES:
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT:
LEDALUX- a division of Mule Lighting, Inc   • 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905   •  800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F   • www.LEDALUX.com
FEATURES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
USALVC4
4’ Linear LED Vaportight
EXAMPLE: USALVC4-90-U-3K-AF-LP
The USALVC4 surface mount luminaire is available with clear acrylic,
frosted acrylic, or frosted polycarbonate impact resistant lens. Typical
lighting applications include retail centers, industrial parks, schools and
universities, public transit and airports, office buildings and medical
facilities. Mounting heights of 12 to 25 feet can be used based on light
level and uniformity requirements.
Housing:
White Composted Fiberglass
Listing & Ratings:
ETL Wet Listed Under UL1598 Specifications; RoHS Compliant, IP66, ETL
Sanitation Certified to National Sanitation Foundation ANSI NSF2 Food
Splash Zone
Lens:
Clear or Frosted Impact Resistant Acrylic Lens, Frosted Polycarbonate
Mounting Options:
Surface Mount or Chain Mount
LED:
3000K, 4000K, or 5000K Array
Wattage:
55w, 65w, 75w & 90w
9,100-17,150 Lumens
Driver:
Electronic Driver, 120-277V, 50/60Hz; Less Than 20% THD and PF>0.90.
Standard Internal Surge Protection 4kV. 0-10V Dimming Standard for a
Dimming Range of 100% to 10%; Dimming Source Current is 150 Micro-
amps.
Controls:
Fixtures Ordered with Factory-Installed Photocell or Motion Sensor
Controls are Internally Wired for Switching and/or 1-10V Dimming
Within the Housing. Please consult factory for remote direct wired
interface of 1-10V Dimming, fixtures are not wired for remote control
connection standard and may not be available in this configuration.
Fixtures are NOT designed for use with line voltage dimmers.
Options LensModel Driver CCTWattage Latches Mounting
USALVC4 = 4´ Linear
LED Vaportight
55=55w
65=65w
75=75w
90=90w
U=120-277V 3K =3000K
4K =4000K
5K =5000K
AC =Acrylic Clear
AF =Acrylic Frosted
PF =Polycarbonate
LP =White Polycarbonate
LS =Stainless Steel*
*NSF2 Must Have LS
Latch.
(Leave Blank) =
Standard Stainless Steel
Strap
CM=Chain Hang Bail (2
per Housing, Chain Not
Included)
SP =Surge Protector
L3 =HB350W-L3 Wattstopper Occupancy Sensor, 20´ Height
L7 =HB350W-L7 Wattstopper Occupancy Sensor, 40´ Height
S5 =Microwave Sensor with Dimming & Remote Programming.
25́  Height
BU =Battery Backup Constant Wattage, 10w
BUC =Battery Backup Constant Wattage, -20C, 10W
NSF 2 – Food Splash Zone
316 Stainless Steel Mounting Strap:
(Included) Can be mounted direct to ceiling, or
to threaded rod pendant. Optional Bail for chain
available.
Smooth
Smooth
Frosted Smooth
An ETL Sanitation Mark on Food Service Equipment indicates
that equipment is tested to ANSI/NSF 2 is fit for use in the
production of food intended for human consumption, or the
equipment is fit for use in an environment where food intended
for human consumption is produced.
ACCESSORIES & REPLACEMENT PARTS
DIMENSIONS
PHOTOMETRIC PERFORMANCE PHOTOMETRIC DATA
WPR25OFQ - EasyLED Excel Round Bulkhead Open Frame
LEDALUX- a division of Mule Lighting, Inc   • 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905   •  800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F   • www.LEDALUX.com
Dimensions
Length (A)
Width (B) 6 172mm)
Height (C) 4.27 108mm)
USALVC4
4’ Linear LED Vaportight
HB350W-L3/L7
Replacement Parts
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
P17125 Microwave Sensor for Mounting Heights of 26 Feet
or Below*
HB350W-L3 Wattstopper Passive Infrared Occupancy Sensor,
Wet Location, 360º Lens, 40´ Diameter Coverage
From 20´ Height, 120/277V.
HB350W-L7 Wattstopper Passive Infrared Occupancy Sensor,
Wet Location, 360º Lens, 50´ Diameter Coverage
From 40´ Height, 120/277V.
Accessories
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
P17126 Remote Programming Tool for P17125
P17126
P17125
Wattage
(Catalog Logic)
55W
(1X55)
65W
(1X65)
75W
(1X75)
90W
(1X90)
Input Watts 58.7 69.4 80.1 93.1
Optic CCT Delivered Lumens
Frosted Lens
See Candela Chart
3000K 9,103 10,758 12,413 14,896
4000K 9,292 10,981 12,671 15,204
5000K 9,433 11,148 12,864 15,436
Clear Lens
See Candela Chart
3000K 10,114 11,954 13,792 16,551
4000K 10,332 12,201 14,078 16,894
5000K 10,481 12,387 14,792 17,151
USALVC490U4KAC
Acyrlic Clear Lens